
Pos 

106cc STORICI 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

Num. 

25 
39 
22 

190 
11 
45 
8  
43 
33 
19 
92 
18 
57 
5 

Nome 

POZZOBON ANDREA 
COGATO NICOLA 
POZZOBON EMANUELE 
FOLTRAN RICCARDO 
DOZZA VASCO 
CIPRIAN DANIELE 
DONADEI TINO 
BARANI ANDREA 
LEONARDI MATTEO 
MERLO MANDREA 
MONTIN PAOLO 
MORLACCHI ROBERTO 
TRANQILLIN ANDREA 
CAMPO VINCENZO 

Classe 

106cc STORICI 

106cc STORICI 

106cc STORICI 

106cc STORICI 

106cc STORICI 

106cc STORICI 

106cc STORICI 

106cc STORICI 

106cc STORICI 

106cc STORICI 

106cc STORICI 

106cc STORICI 

106cc STORICI 

106cc STORICI 

Punti totali 

65 
46 
33 
29 
26 
21 
20 
20 
18 
16 
13 

9 
8 
7 

CRONO 

10 
5 
2 
3 
6 
1 
0 
0 
4 
0 
0 
0 
8 
0 

GARA 1 

25 
16 
11 
13 
20 
9 
4 

10 
5 
8 
6 
3 
0 
7 

GARA 2 

30 
25 
20 
13 
0 

11 
16 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
0 
0 
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Capo del Servizio Cronometraggio e Punteggio 

Direttore di gara 

Orbits 
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1^ PROVA ACI CLUB AREA TRIVENETO 
GIORNATA 

106cc Storici 

Pista Azzurra 1,050 km 


